

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 493 of 2022

Paras Kumar Kashyap **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

09.03.2022

Ms. Binu Sharma, counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Avinash Singh, PL for the State.

Counsel for the petitioner prays for two weeks time.

As prayed for, list this case after two weeks.

Sd/-

(P. Sam Koshy)

JUDGE

Rohit