



CGHC010013342022

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 493 of 2022

PARAS KUMAR KASHYAP **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

05/08/2026	None for the petitioner/s. None for the respondents. Call this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi